meccanoindex.co.uk

" .MODEL-IT

O COMPARE IT YOURSELF.

22 0OCT 1956

O THE HIGHEST QUALITY METAL CONSTRUCTION SET IN AUSTRALIA.

If you are experiencing difficulty in obtaining MODEL-IT stocks

send your order direct to the Factory. We will be pleased to ship

to you dirxect.

YOUR BUYING
- PRICE TRADE
IBE}? . . . Ly . . . . - . “ . . . 15/1

JUNIOR : 22/8
SENIOR ; 43/ -
HASTER 63/-
De LUXE 101/11

SET OF 4 MODEL-IT SUPER WHEELS)

in attractive 4-colour box ) 9

NUT and BOLT SET (72 Nuts,72 Bolts)

with Axles and Rubber Tubing) 1 49

sales Tax where %pplicable.
The Factory will give you 3%% discount for 7 days

settlepent.
LAWDEX MANURACTURING COLTANY

Incorporating liodel-It Jlanufacturing Co.

4 Rothschild Avenue, Rosebery.

FF30L8

RETAIL

SEL-

LING FPRICE
23/9
35/9
67/9
99/6

160/7

14/3

7 /7




