MODEL-IT 22 OCT 1956

O THE HIGHEST QUALITY METAL CONSTRUCTION SET IN AUSTRALIA.

O COMPARE IT YOURSELF.

If you are experiencing difficulty in obtaining MODEL-IT stocks send your order direct to the Factory. We will be pleased to ship to you direct.

	YOUR BUYING	RETAIL SEL-
	PRICE TRADE	LING PRICE
PREP	15/1	23/9
JUNIOR	22/8	35/9
SENIOR	43/-	67/9
MASTER	43/- 63/-	99/6
De LUXE	101/11	160/7
SET OF 4 MODEL-IT SUPER WHEELS)		
in attractive 4-colour box )	9/-	14/3
NUT and BOLT SET (72 Nuts, 72 Bol	ts)	
with Axles and Rubber Tubing)	) 4/9	7/7

Sales Tax where applicable. The Factory will give you 33/4 discount for 7 days settlement.

LAWDEX MANURACTURING COMPANY
Incorporating Model-It Manufacturing Co.
4 Rothschild Avenue, Rosebery. FF3018